CORSALCICCIA

PONTINIA (LT) 1 Luglio 2017

km 8,000 —— :
www.mariomoretti.it ‘ m
POS POS REAL
POS| v COGNOME NOME CAT | a7 socC TIME TIME
1 1 FALCONE CRISTIAN M_C30 1 RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:29:19 00:29:18
2 2 RAHMANI ABDELKADER M_E40 1 A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:29:25 00:29:23
3 3 DI FOLCO DAVIDE M_A20 1 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:30:03 00:30:01
4 4 VENDITTI ONORATO M_E40 2 A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:31:07 00:31:07
5 5 MONTIN MIRKO M_D35 1 RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:31:32 00:31:32
6 6 DI LORETO MARCO M_F45 1 A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:31:54 00:31:51
7 7 MIDDEI MASSIMO M_F45 2 ASD TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 00:32:01 00:32:01
8 8 ZORZO MARCO M_A20 2 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:32:21 00:32:21
9 9 BATTAGLIA EMANUELE M_C30 2 RUNFOREVER APRILIA 00:32:23 00:32:21
10 10 MOLINARI SALVATORE M_G50 1 A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA 00:32:35 00:32:35
11 11 SERINO GIANPAOLO M_D35 2 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:32:37 00:32:37
12 12 GRAZIOSO ALESSANDRO M_A20 3 RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:32:44 00:32:43
13 13 ONORATO FRANCESCO M_D35 3 ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO 00:33:05 00:33:05
14 14 VENTRE LUIGI M_D35 4 RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:33:09 00:33:08
15 15 NASSO SIMONE M_D35 5 RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:33:42 00:33:42
16 16 CIMO' SALVATORE M_G50 2 ATL. ANZIO 00:33:44 00:33:43
17 17 SVOLACCHIA FABIO M_E40 3 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:33:48 00:33:45
18 18 PAPONETTI ANTONIO M_G50 3 A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA 00:33:52 00:33:49
19 19 PANNO TONINO M_H55 1 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:33:58 00:33:58
20 20 FRANZESE MICHELE M_160 1 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:34:07 00:34:05
21 21 BELVISI GIAMBATTISTA M_A20 4 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:34:11 00:34:09
22 22 LANCIA DANIEL M_F45 3 UISP LATINA 00:34:14 00:34:13
23 23 AQUILINI ALESSANDRO M_E40 4 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:34:15 00:34:12
24 24 TRAMET MIRKO M_E40 5 RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:34:18 00:34:15
25 25 |COIA ANTONIO M_G50 4 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:34:20 00:34:18
26 26 BOVOLENTA RENZO M_H55 2 A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:34:23 00:34:21
27 1 CIPRIETTI MICHELA W_D35 1 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:34:24 00:34:22
28 27 MARCHIORI CLAUDIO M_E40 6 A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA 00:34:37 00:34:37
29 2 DESIDERIO FABIOLA W_F45 1 A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:34:43 00:34:42
30 28 PIERDET FRANCOIS M_F45 4 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB 00:34:54 00:34:52
31 29 GAZZILLO ANDREA M_F45 5 A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:34:58 00:34:57
32 30 ANTONUCCI STEFANO M_D35 6 RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO 00:35:02 00:35:00
33 31 LUDOQVISI ETTORE M_F45 6 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:35:04 00:35:00
34 32 ALTOBELLI MASSIMILIANO M_D35 7 A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:35:04 00:35:02
35 33 CATENA QUINTO M_160 2 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:35:08 00:35:05
36 34 IANNONE RICCARDO M_E40 7 A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:35:09 00:35:06
37 35 MINICUCCI RICCARDO M_F45 7 A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:35:12 00:35:09
38 36 MIDDEI FABIO M_E40 8 RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:35:26 00:35:24
39 37 DE SANTIS LUDOVICO M_G50 5 UISP LATINA 00:35:26 00:35:21
40 38 ROCCO ANTONIO M_E40 9 A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:35:29 00:35:25
41 39 CIMAROLI MATTEO M_A20 5 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:35:35 00:35:35
42 40 PAPI DANIELE M_D35 8 RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:35:35 00:35:35
43 41 DAMIANO CLADINORO M_D35 9 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:35:39 00:35:31
44 42 NARDACCI ALBERTO M_G50 6 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:35:42 00:35:40
45 43 DEMIN RICCARDO M_E40 10 OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO 00:35:44 00:35:42
46 44 VITTI MAURIZIO M_H55 3 UISP LATINA 00:35:46 00:35:44
47 45 DI CRESCENZO VALENTINO M_G50 7 A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:35:49 00:35:48
48 46 ZANCHETTA GABRIELE M_E40 11 A.S.D. INTESATLETICA 00:36:01 00:35:52
49 47 TOMAO MICHELE M_H55 4 POLI GOLFO 00:36:07 00:36:07
50 48 CORVO GIANLUCA M_E40 12 A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA 00:36:28 00:36:24
51 49 IACOBELLI ANTONIO M_D35 10 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:36:29 00:36:29
52 50 PAOLA FRANCESCO M_E40 13 A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA 00:36:33 00:36:31
53 51 SANTONASTASO ANTONIO M_E40 14 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:36:38 00:36:37
54 52 LUISON GIANLUCA M_E40 15 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:36:47 00:36:38
55 53 INGRANDE FRANCESCO M_E40 16 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:37:03 00:36:58
56 54 DILIBERTO FABIO M_E40 17 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:37:04 00:37:00
57 3 D'ALESSIO ESTER W_D35 2 A.S.D. INTESATLETICA 00:37:06 00:37:03
58 4 ANDREOLI ROBERTA W_D35 3 A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:37:09 00:37:07
59 55 FAIOLA GRAZIANO M_E40 18 A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA 00:37:10 00:37:08
60 56 BEVILACQUA CLINO M_E40 19 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:37:16 00:37:14
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PADRONE
CIUFO
PAOLUCCI
CRISCENTI
BERNABINI
FAGGION
BALDASSARRE
CASINELLI
ARCHIMIO
CACIONI
AMORIELLO
CIPOLLA
MARSELLA
ORLANDI
MAGARRE
TULIN
MINICUCCI
NAPOLITANO
MAZZEI
TARDELLA
PAONE
CECCANO
TODI
PAGLIUCA
SANTUCCI
ABRUSCATO
PADRONE

DI DOMENICO
PARISI
CIAMBRIELLO
DELL'UOMO
ANTICO
MANSILLA
MAGLIONE
MANCINI

DI MANNO
RASCHIATORE
FELEPPA
MANZINI
IACOBELLI
MARCHETTI
CIOETA
CICCOLELLA
LUCON
SPEZIALE
MUSOLINO
VICCIONE
VOLPE
GUADAGNINO
IAFRATE
MANTUANO
FAZIOLI

DEL VECCHIO
SCHIAVERELLI
BERNARDINI
FLAMINI
MORETTO
MANCONE
DE RITA
SANTUCCI
ACANFORA
DI VICO
MARCOCCIA
MASCI

SEPE

GATTO
VISCA
PANFILIO
FERRAIOLI

VINCENZO
GUGLIELMO
NICOLA
COSIMO
BEATRICE
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
FRANCO
STEFANO
CARMINE
SISTO
MAURIZIO
FABRIZIO
MAURO
GINO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
SABRINA
GIANNI
ANGELO
PASQUALE
ANTONIO
DAVIDE
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
FABRIZIO
LUCIO
ANTONELLO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
ANABEL
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
GIULIO CESARE
GIANFRANCO
DANIELE
MARIA LUISA
NANDO
DANIELE
ALESSIO
MASSIMO
ALESSIO
SALVATORE
FABIO
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
AGOSTINO
LUCIANO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
GIULIO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
ADRIANO
SIMONE
RAFFAELE
ANTONIO
ELISA
VALENTINO
ANTONELLO
CARLO
LUDOVICO
PIETRO
DOMENICO
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A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

UISP LATINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

VIRTUS VILLA ADA

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA
OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO

ABM PODISTICA ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

UISP LATINA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ATL ALATRI 2001 | CICLOPI

UISP LATINA

UISP LATINA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
UISP LATINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
9,92 RUNNING ASD

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

A.S.D. INTESATLETICA

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
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TOSATTI
MASTROBUONO BATTISTI
ZERVOS
ARRU
TUBERTI
PEDICO

DE FABRIITIS
MOLENA
CELENTANO
INCOLLINGO
CARDARELLI
SORRENTINO
NARDACCI
MANCINI
MAUTI
ESPOSITO
DE ANGELIS
TOLDO
ACCIAI
CORINA
PAPA
ROMANELLI
TROISI
BAGNO
FIORIN
WOJTAL
SALVATORE
VALENTI
TACCONI
IACOVACCI
DE ANGELIS
MANCINI
SAUTTO
BESTIACO

DI LEGGE

DI GIOIA
TABANELLI
GIAMBERARDINI
VENTURINO
ROCCARINA
MAROSTICA
DI FAZIO
PRIORE
BORDIGNON
BIACIONI

DE PUCCHIO
PETTONI
BRAGA
MOLINARI
BONDI
RECCANELLO
PORCELLI
BONANNI
ALIBARDI
ALIBARDI
GUZZON
MARANGON
REDOLFI
VASTOLA
VITI
SABATINI
ARGENTIERI
PROTA
CAMMAROTA
ABBATECOLA
BRANCHESI
PETRUCCI
VALENTE
PELLACCHI

RICCARDO
PAOLO

THI KIM THU
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
MARCO
EMILIO
EMANUELE
ANDREA
TONY
MICHAEL
VINCENZO
MAURIZIO
ANDREA
ARMANDO
LUCA
LUCIANO
MARCO
STEFANO
ENEA
CARLA
FRANCO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
GIORGIO
AGNIESZKA MALGORZA
FABRIZIO
SILVANO
MARIO
MASSIMO
PATRIZIA
GIULIO
ALBERTO
MARINO
FABIO
GIANLUCA
NICCOLO
FEDERICA
GABRIEL
LOREDANA
ALBINO
FABIO
GIAN DOMENICO
MARCO
VALENTINA
HUMBERTO
MANUEL
MARCO
MARCELLO
STEFANO
CESARE
LORIS
NAZZARENO
ROBERTO
ANGELO
RANIERO
MARCO
LUCA MATTEO
ALDO
ROCCO
GIORGIA
MARIA
STEFANO
CARMELA
GIANNI
VALERIO
FELICE
GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE
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RUNNING CLUB LATINA

FIDAL RUNCARD

FORHANS TEAM

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

UISP LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. INTESATLETICA

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

FORHANS TEAM

FRANGAR NON FLECTAR

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
UISP LATINA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

ABM PODISTICA ASD

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS

A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
UISP LATINA
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00:43:18
00:43:21
00:43:21
00:43:28
00:43:52
00:43:53
00:43:57
00:43:57
00:43:57
00:44:02
00:44:06
00:44:12
00:44:13
00:44:13
00:44:17

00:40:14
00:40:21
00:40:30
00:40:27
00:40:34
00:40:38
00:40:52
00:40:50
00:40:55
00:40:57
00:41:03
00:41:07
00:41:00
00:41:06
00:41:06
00:41:19
00:41:17
00:41:17
00:41:17
00:41:26
00:41:26
00:41:28
00:41:35
00:41:38
00:41:39
00:41:44
00:41:45
00:41:58
00:41:54
00:41:47
00:42:00
00:42:13
00:42:16
00:42:12
00:42:09
00:42:09
00:42:26
00:42:16
00:42:15
00:42:31
00:42:26
00:42:34
00:42:27
00:42:32
00:42:38
00:42:42
00:42:40
00:42:40
00:42:56
00:42:49
00:42:57
00:43:05
00:42:55
00:43:01
00:43:03
00:43:06
00:43:08
00:43:21
00:43:43
00:43:42
00:43:47
00:43:52
00:43:49
00:43:52
00:43:52
00:44:12
00:44:08
00:44:01
00:44:03




199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

179
180
21
22
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
23
192
193
194
195
196
24
197
25
198
26
199
27
200
201
28
202
203
204
205
206
29
207
30
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
31
216
217
32
218
219
33
220
34
221
35
36
222
37
38
223
39
40
224
225
226
41

BONINI
CASTRI
LAMBERTI
DUMA
TERENZI
ASCENZI
CARPANESE
CARDARELLI
SOAVE
TARDELLA
ANGELLOTTI
IABONI
ROSSI

PILO
RADICIOLI
EVANGELISTA
NARDI
SIRUGO
CASTELLI
CASTELLI
LAMENDOLA
GERMANI
LATTANZI
TONUCCI
BALZINI
SOFRA
VINCELLI
FERRACCI
CARRINO
TOSONI
GIORDANO
BONINI
NARDACCI
NICOLO'
VACCARELLA
GRANADOS
UCCI
CASAGRANDE
AIELLO
GRECO
MAGGI
BOLOGNESI
PERCOCO
BRANCALEONE
BACCO
NARDACCI
ZAMPI
MARCON
PROIETTI
IPPOLITI
PATRICOLO
MACIOCE
CIANFRIGLIA
CACCIOTTI
STRAVATO
TOMASINO
VALERIO
LUCARINI
TORTORA
BORTOLETTO
ROMANO
ROCCARINA
VITTI
MAROSTICA
BARBIERI
QUADRINO
ZANNELLA
MICHELI
CUCCARO

ROBERTO
MASSIMO
CINZIA
MARIA
MARCELLO
TONINO
DANIELE
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
ENzO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
GIANNI
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
ELISA
AGOSTINO
TOMMASO
FABIANO
MARCO EMILIO
ANGELO
CLAUDIA
DOMENICO
ALESSANDRA
ANDREA LUIGI GUIDO
CLOTILDE
SALVATORE
ORNELLA
FRANCESCO
FABIO
AMELIA
EMANUELE
RENATO
CLAUDIO
GIANCARLO
ALESSIO
CHIARA

VITO

MARIA ANTONIETTA
DOMENICO
CLAUDIO
GIANLUCA
ADRIANO
ANTONIO
RICCARDO
FEDERICO
ARMANDO
MANUELA
DAVIDE
MAURO
SUSANNA
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
GIADA
SALVATORE
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
MARIA SONIA
MARIA ADELE
DANIELE
SERENA
ANTONELLA
AUGUSTO
GIULIA
ALBERTA
BIAGIO
FRANCO
MAURIZIO
MARILENA

M_E40
M_H55
W_D35
W_G50
M_H55
M_F45
M_D35
M_H55
M_E40
M_E40
M_G50
M_E40
M_E40
M_F45
M_H55
W_E40
M_L65
M_C30
M_D35
M_160
M_H55
W_G50
M_160
W_G50
M_D35
W_E40
M_E40
W_F45
M_E40
M_E40
W_G50
M_D35
M_E40
M_H55
M_I60
M_C30
W_C30
M_G50
W_E40
M_G50
M_M70
M_D35
M_L65
M_C30
M_G50
M_D35
M_E40
W_F45
M_C30
M_G50
W_H55
M_G50
M_H55
W_D35
M_H55
W_160
M_160
W_G50
W_E40
M_E40
W_E40
W_G50
M_160
W_A20
W_G50
M_M70
M_L65
M_I60
W_E40

47
14

15
29
30
16
48
49
35
50
51
30
17

31

10

18

11

32

52

53
54

33

55

19

12

10

36

37

34

11

38

35

56

12
39

40
20

21

13

57

10
14

11

15

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
UISP LATINA

UISP LATINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

FIDAL RUNCARD

UISP LATINA

A.S.D. RUNNER'S ACADEMY

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

FIDAL RUNCARD

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. TEAM ATLETICA UISP
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
UISP  LATINA

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA

FIDAL RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNCARD

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
VIGOR TAURUS TEAM

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
UISP LATINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ABM PODISTICA ASD

WE ARE SPARTANS

UISP LATINA

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
SPIRITI LIBERI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA

A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

UISP LATINA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

00:44:20
00:44:23
00:44:29
00:44:31
00:44:31
00:44:45
00:44:46
00:44:53
00:45:00
00:45:04
00:45:04
00:45:05
00:45:05
00:45:20
00:45:22
00:45:24
00:45:33
00:45:47
00:45:48
00:45:48
00:45:50
00:46:01
00:46:25
00:46:25
00:46:33
00:46:33
00:46:36
00:46:36
00:46:51
00:47:04
00:47:12
00:47:14
00:47:16
00:47:26
00:47:38
00:47:42
00:47:42
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:52
00:48:05
00:48:10
00:48:22
00:48:22
00:48:22
00:48:22
00:48:23
00:48:23
00:48:24
00:48:25
00:48:33
00:48:46
00:48:51
00:48:51
00:48:54
00:48:59
00:49:11
00:49:20
00:49:22
00:49:23
00:49:51
00:49:51
00:50:02
00:50:07
00:50:07
00:50:26
00:50:30

00:44:14
00:44:19
00:44:24
00:44:24
00:44:25
00:44:35
00:44:33
00:44:43
00:44:49
00:44:49
00:44:49
00:44:49
00:44:49
00:45:10
00:45:12
00:45:12
00:45:30
00:45:35
00:45:39
00:45:40
00:45:39
00:45:55
00:46:23
00:46:11
00:46:25
00:46:25
00:46:23
00:46:28
00:46:38
00:46:50
00:47:09
00:47:08
00:47:09
00:47:16
00:47:29
00:47:35
00:47:36
00:47:35
00:47:35
00:47:33
00:47:37
00:47:38
00:47:49
00:48:09
00:48:10
00:48:09
00:48:10
00:48:15
00:48:09
00:48:11
00:48:18
00:48:17
00:48:19
00:48:41
00:48:43
00:48:50
00:48:50
00:48:51
00:48:59
00:49:06
00:49:09
00:49:20
00:49:37
00:49:37
00:49:58
00:49:59
00:50:01
00:50:17
00:50:19




268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

42
227
43
44
45
46
47
228
229
230
231
232
48
233
49
234
50
235
236
237
238
51
239
240

VIGLIANTE
MOLENA
BELLATO
MILANI
CAPPELLI
FAIOLA
CICCIOLA
DI MANNO
GIULIANI
GERVASI
CIELO
LUCHETTI
CAMPO
STINCHELLI
NOVELLO
ORSINI

DE PICCOLI
SPERDUTO
ROSATO

DI LAURO
CHIOCCHI
DOLO
Cossu
GABRIELI

MARIA MARTINA
SILVERIO
DANIELA
NOEMI
ALESSANDRA
FRANCA
MARIA PIA
CLAUDIO
EMANUELE
LUCIO
FABRIZIO
MARCO
RENATA
MAURIZIO
RACHELE
MARCO
SIMONA
GINO
ANTONIO
PASQUALE
LEONARDO
SILVIA
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO

W_F45
M_160
W_D35
W_C30
W_D35
W_G50
W_G50
M_160
M_D35
M_G50
M_E40
M_F45
W_F45
M_H55
W_C30
M_F45
W_F45
M_D35
M_G50
M_160
M_F45
W_E40
M_160
M_M70

16
10

11
12
13
17
36
41
58
31

22

32

37

42

18

33

19

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA
A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
FIDAL RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
9,92 RUNNING ASD

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
RUNNING CLUB LATINA
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO

00:51:10
00:51:19
00:51:36
00:51:42
00:51:44
00:52:30
00:52:36
00:52:48
00:53:09
00:53:10
00:53:25
00:53:26
00:53:32
00:54:43
00:55:09
00:55:16
00:56:14
00:57:54
00:57:54
00:57:55
01:00:59
01:01:55
01:05:06
01:06:00

00:50:58
00:51:10
00:51:33
00:51:35
00:51:39
00:52:27
00:52:31
00:52:40
00:53:00
00:53:00
00:53:12
00:53:12
00:53:27
00:54:35
00:54:59
00:55:00
00:56:08
00:57:47
00:57:48
00:57:49
01:00:46
01:01:44
01:05:00
01:05:45




